
Franklin County Public Schools 
July 1, 2023– June 30, 2024 ‐  Monthly Rates 

 

Anthem KeyCare 30/1000    Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $221.00    
Employee + 1 Child    $633.00 
Employee + Children    $946.00    
Employee + Spouse    $1,170.00 
Family      $1,373.00    
 

Anthem KeyCare 30/2000    Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $137.00     
Employee + 1 Child    $524.00 
Employee + Children    $818.00  
Employee + Spouse    $1,035.00 
Family      $1,225.00   
 

Anthem KeyCare 30/5000     Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $49.00 
Employee + 1 Child    $403.00 
Employee + Children    $594.00 
Employee + Spouse    $867.00 
Family      $1,039.00 
 

HSA 3000/20%        Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $46.00 
Employee + 1 Child    $353.00 
Employee + Children    $586.00 
Employee + Spouse    $770.00 
Family      $918.00 
 

Vision            Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $7.64 
Employee + 1 Child    $12.29 
Employee + Children    $13.83 
Employee + Spouse    $12.29 
Family      $19.48 

 
Delta Dental         Monthly Rates 
Employee Only    $36.00   
Employee + Child    $65.00  
Employee + Children    $89.00 
Employee + Spouse    $73.00   
Family      $112.00     


